

RS-0032-D-2019
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$425,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Auburn Township, Geauga County
 Bid Opening - February 20, 2019

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 P.O. Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
 17290 Munn Road
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
2	253	Pavement Repair, By Depth Depth	100.0	CY	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$229.00	\$22,900.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2.0" Asphalt Concrete	28100.0	SY	\$0.70	\$19,670.00	\$1.20	\$33,720.00
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	3600	GAL	\$3.00	\$10,800.00	\$2.00	\$7,200.00
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22M	820.0	CY	\$166.00	\$136,120.00	\$150.00	\$123,000.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	1250.0	CY	\$116.00	\$145,000.00	\$127.00	\$158,750.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22 (Driveways)	50.0	CY	\$262.00	\$13,100.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$9,425.00	\$9,425.00	\$14,700.00	\$14,700.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	4.44	MILE	\$425.00	\$1,887.00	\$400.00	\$1,776.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	60.0	CY	\$104.00	\$6,240.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
12	632	Detector Loop	1	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
13	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	2.96	MILE	\$515.00	\$1,524.40	\$795.00	\$2,353.20
14	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.48	MILE	\$1,050.00	\$1,554.00	\$710.00	\$1,050.80
15	644	Stop Line	59.0	FEET	\$13.50	\$796.50	\$14.00	\$826.00
16	690	Special - Street Cleaning, As Per Plan	20	HOUR	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
					TOTAL	\$382,066.90	TOTAL	\$388,246.00

RS-0032-D-2019
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$425,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Section D of Munn Road, CH 32
 Auburn Township, Geauga County
 Bid Opening - February 20, 2019

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Drive
 Stow, OH 44224

Kokosing Const Co., Inc
 13700 McCracken Blvd
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID		TOTAL BID		* Labor amount is not legible Used Unit Price Bid Total *	
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00		
2	253	Pavement Repair, By Depth Depth	100.0	CY	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$265.00	\$26,500.00		
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2.0" Asphalt Concrete	28100.0	SY	\$1.50	\$42,150.00	\$0.90	\$25,290.00		
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	3600	GAL	\$2.00	\$7,200.00	\$2.25	\$8,100.00		
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22M	820.0	CY	\$167.00	\$136,940.00	\$183.00	\$150,060.00		
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	1250.0	CY	\$116.00	\$145,000.00	\$122.00	\$152,500.00		
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22 (Driveways)	50.0	CY	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00		
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	*	
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	4.44	MILE	\$425.00	\$1,887.00	\$285.00	\$1,265.40		
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	60.0	CY	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$170.00	\$10,200.00		
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	*	
12	632	Detector Loop	1	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		
13	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	2.96	MILE	\$515.00	\$1,524.40	\$795.00	\$2,353.20		
14	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.48	MILE	\$1,050.00	\$1,554.00	\$710.00	\$1,050.80		
15	644	Stop Line	59.0	FEET	\$13.50	\$796.50	\$14.00	\$826.00		
16	690	Special - Street Cleaning, As Per Plan	20	HOUR	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$176.75	\$3,535.00		
					TOTAL	\$405,451.90	TOTAL	\$432,880.40		